
 

 

Sarkari Result uke ls feyrh&tqyrh QthZ 

UPDELED College List (

644 120001  D.I.E.T. KANTH MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120001)[Co

645 120002  RSD ACADEMY RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 

646 120003  SUKKHAN LAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE PALLUPURA GHOSI LODIPUR 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120003)[Co

647 120004  MORADABAD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PLOT NO 316 VILLAGE BAGARPUR PAKWARA 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120004)[Co

648 120005  SHREE SATYA COLLEGE

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120005)[Co

649 120006  DIGAMBER JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KUCHAWALI KANTH ROAD 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADA

650 120007  PARSHVNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 70 KUCHAWALI KANTH ROAD 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120007)[Co

651 120008  TEERTHANKAR MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY DELHI ROAD 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120008)[Co

652 120010  TEERTHANKER AADINATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HASHAMPUR GOPAL PAKWARA 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120010)[Co

653 120011  TEERTHANKER SHANTINATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORAD

654 120012  TEERTHANKER NEMINATH GIRLS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120012)[For Female]

655 120013  TEERTHANKER KUNTHNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 101 MIN., VILL

PAKWARA, DIST- MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120013)[Co

656 120014  SBI MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120014)[Co

657 120015  SMT MALA DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORAD

658 120016  SHRI PREM PRAKASH MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120016)[Co

Education] 

659 120017  SUKHDEI SMARAK BED COLLEGE RATAUPURA THAKURDWARA 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120017)[Co

660 120018  BHAGWANT SINGH INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY RAMUWALA GANESH THAKURDWARA, 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120018)[Co

661 120019  BHAGWANT SINGH INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES THAKURDWARA 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(1200

662 120020  SRI PARASNATH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY KASHIPUR ROAD PIPALSANA 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120020)[Co

663 120021  SRAD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,5KM MILESTONE PAKBARA KAILSA 

ROAD,GINDAURA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120021)[Co

664 120022  SHREE VED RAM COLLEGE OF HINGHER EDUCATION,LODHIPUR RAJPOOT,DELHI 

ROAD,MORADBAD.,MORADABAD(120022)[Co

665 120023  RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,7TH KM KUNDARKI ROAD,NEAR 

OFFICE,MORADBAD.,MORADABAD(120023)[Co

666 120024  KRISHNA MAHAVIDHALYA,VILL 

JAMUNAWALA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120024)[Co

667 120025  HABIBI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION,SAMBHAL 

ROAD,DINGERPUR,KUNDARKI,MORADBAD.[Minority],MORADABAD(120025)[Co

668 120026  RHM COLLEGE OF HINGHER 

EDUCATION,SIRASKHERA,MUDAPANDEY,MORADABAD.[Minority],MORADABAD(120026)[Co

Education] 

669 120028  BHAGWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,KUAKHERA 

KHALSA,THAKURDWAR

670 120029  MAA DURGA GIRLS BTC COLLEGE,PLOT NO 140,KUAKHERA 

KHALSA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD.,MORADABAD(120029)[For Female]

671 120030  HARKALI DEVI GIRLS 

MAHAVIDYALA,LONGIKALAN,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD.,MORADABAD(120030)[For Female]

672 120031  YASHIKA KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,VILL & POST 

MANPUR,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120031)[For Female]

673 120032  BABU RAMPAL SINGH 

MAHAVIDYALA,BHARTAWALA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120032)[Co

Education] 

674 120033  HANEEF MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,UMRI 

KLAN,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120033)[Co

675 120034  WISHDOM TEACHER TRANING SCHOOL, PLOT NO

KANTH, MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120034)[Co

676 120035  MAYFAIR COLLEGE, PLOT/KHASARA NO

SCOHRA GOVIND, MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120035)[Co

677 120036  RPS JANTA INTER COLLAGE, PLOT NO

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120036)[Co
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UPDELED College List (Moradabad District)

D.I.E.T. KANTH MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120001)[Co-Education] 

RSD ACADEMY RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE -2 MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120002)[Co

SUKKHAN LAL EDUCATION INSTITUTE PALLUPURA GHOSI LODIPUR 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120003)[Co-Education] 

MORADABAD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PLOT NO 316 VILLAGE BAGARPUR PAKWARA 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120004)[Co-Education] 

SHREE SATYA COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION DHANUPURA (LODHIPUR) PAKBARA, 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120005)[Co-Education] 

DIGAMBER JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KUCHAWALI KANTH ROAD 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120006)[Co-Education] 

PARSHVNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 70 KUCHAWALI KANTH ROAD 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120007)[Co-Education] 

TEERTHANKAR MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY DELHI ROAD 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120008)[Co-Education] 

AADINATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HASHAMPUR GOPAL PAKWARA 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120010)[Co-Education] 

TEERTHANKER SHANTINATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120011)[Co-Education] 

TEERTHANKER NEMINATH GIRLS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120012)[For Female] 

TEERTHANKER KUNTHNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 101 MIN., VILL- BAKENIA, POST

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120013)[Co-Education] 

SBI MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120014)[Co-Education]

SMT MALA DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120015)[Co

SHRI PREM PRAKASH MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120016)[Co

SUKHDEI SMARAK BED COLLEGE RATAUPURA THAKURDWARA 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120017)[Co-Education] 

ERNATIONAL ACADEMY RAMUWALA GANESH THAKURDWARA, 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120018)[Co-Education] 

BHAGWANT SINGH INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES THAKURDWARA 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120019)[Co-Education] 

SRI PARASNATH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY KASHIPUR ROAD PIPALSANA 

MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120020)[Co-Education] 

SRAD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,5KM MILESTONE PAKBARA KAILSA 

ROAD,GINDAURA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120021)[Co-Education] 

SHREE VED RAM COLLEGE OF HINGHER EDUCATION,LODHIPUR RAJPOOT,DELHI 

ROAD,MORADBAD.,MORADABAD(120022)[Co-Education] 

RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,7TH KM KUNDARKI ROAD,NEAR RTO 

OFFICE,MORADBAD.,MORADABAD(120023)[Co-Education] 

KRISHNA MAHAVIDHALYA,VILL 

JAMUNAWALA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120024)[Co-Education]

HABIBI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION,SAMBHAL 

ROAD,DINGERPUR,KUNDARKI,MORADBAD.[Minority],MORADABAD(120025)[Co-Education]

RHM COLLEGE OF HINGHER 

EDUCATION,SIRASKHERA,MUDAPANDEY,MORADABAD.[Minority],MORADABAD(120026)[Co

BHAGWANT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,KUAKHERA 

KHALSA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD.,MORADABAD(120028)[Co-Education] 

MAA DURGA GIRLS BTC COLLEGE,PLOT NO 140,KUAKHERA 

KHALSA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD.,MORADABAD(120029)[For Female] 

MAHAVIDYALA,LONGIKALAN,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD.,MORADABAD(120030)[For Female]

DEGREE COLLEGE,VILL & POST 

MANPUR,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120031)[For Female] 

MAHAVIDYALA,BHARTAWALA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120032)[Co

HANEEF MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,UMRI 

KLAN,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120033)[Co-Education] 

TEACHER TRANING SCHOOL, PLOT NO-363, VILLAGE-FATEHPUR, FATEHPUR VISHNOI, 

KANTH, MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120034)[Co-Education] 

MAYFAIR COLLEGE, PLOT/KHASARA NO-448, PLOT NO-ONE, STREET NO-PT NAGLA, VILLAGE

SCOHRA GOVIND, MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120035)[Co-Education] 

RPS JANTA INTER COLLAGE, PLOT NO-617,1054, VILLAGE-RATUPURA, /THAKURDWARA, 

ABAD(120036)[Co-Education] 
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District) 

Govt. 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120002)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

MORADABAD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PLOT NO 316 VILLAGE BAGARPUR PAKWARA Private 

OF HIGHER EDUCATION DHANUPURA (LODHIPUR) PAKBARA, Private 

Private 

Private 

TEERTHANKAR MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY DELHI ROAD Private 

AADINATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HASHAMPUR GOPAL PAKWARA Private 

Private 

Private 

BAKENIA, POST- Private 

Education] Private 

ABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120015)[Co-Education] Private 

SHRI PREM PRAKASH MEMORIAL COLLEGE MORADABAD[Minority],MORADABAD(120016)[Co- Private 

Private 

ERNATIONAL ACADEMY RAMUWALA GANESH THAKURDWARA, Private 

Private 

SRI PARASNATH INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY KASHIPUR ROAD PIPALSANA Private 

Private 

SHREE VED RAM COLLEGE OF HINGHER EDUCATION,LODHIPUR RAJPOOT,DELHI Private 

RTO Private 

Education] 

Private 

Education] 

Private 

EDUCATION,SIRASKHERA,MUDAPANDEY,MORADABAD.[Minority],MORADABAD(120026)[Co-

Private 

Private 

Private 

MAHAVIDYALA,LONGIKALAN,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD.,MORADABAD(120030)[For Female] 

Private 

Private 

MAHAVIDYALA,BHARTAWALA,THAKURDWARA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120032)[Co-

Private 

Private 

FATEHPUR, FATEHPUR VISHNOI, Private 

PT NAGLA, VILLAGE- Private 

RATUPURA, /THAKURDWARA, Private 
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678 120037  SUKHDAI SMARAK MAHAVIDHYALA, PLOT NO

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120037)[Co

679 120038  B S B ED COLLEGE, PLOT NO

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120038)[Co

680 120039  SHRI GOVIND DEGREE COLLEG, PLOT NO

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120039)[Co
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SUKHDAI SMARAK MAHAVIDHYALA, PLOT NO-1132, VILLAGE-RATUPURA, THAKURDWARA, 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120037)[Co-Education] 

B S B ED COLLEGE, PLOT NO-2, STREET NO-2, VILLAGE-RAMUWALA GANESH, THAKURDWARA, 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120038)[Co-Education] 

SHRI GOVIND DEGREE COLLEG, PLOT NO-1007,1008, VILLAGE-TEWARKHAS, KUNDARKI, BILARI, 

MORADABAD,MORADABAD(120039)[Co-Education] 
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RATUPURA, THAKURDWARA, Private 

RAMUWALA GANESH, THAKURDWARA, Private 

TEWARKHAS, KUNDARKI, BILARI, Private 


